
S. NO. 

4 

12 

14 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

24 

27 

28 

31 

3 

35 

New session starts 
World Health Day 

Labour Day 

Celcbration Baisakhi & Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 
International Earth Day 

CHANAKYA SCHOOL FAZILKA 

Investiture Ceremony 

Summer Camp 

PTM & World No Tobacco Day 

Summer Break 

World Environment Day 

International Yoga Day 

Exhibition of charts/tlolidays Homework 
Periodic Test-1 

Kargil Vijay Diwas 
PTM & Raksha Bandhan Competition 
Independence Day & Janamashtami Celebration 

Tcachers Day Celebration 

Half Yearly Exam 
PTM 

PTM& Hlindi Diwas 

Diwali Celebration 

ACADEMIC CALANDER 2025-26 

Master Chef 

Assignment 

World AIDS Day 

PTM 

Periodic Test-2 

Vijay Diwas 
Winter Break 

PTM 

Lohri Celebration 

Basant Panchami 

PTM 

Celebration of Republic Day 

Annual Exams 

Result 

Oral Exanination Begins 

Tentative Date 

April I, 2025 
April 8,2025 
April 14, 2025 
April 22,2025 
April 30,2025 
May 2,2025 
May 31. 2025 
June I &June 2.2025 

June Ito June 30, 2025 

June 5, 2025 

June 21, 2025 

July I.2025 
July 7.2025 
July 26. 2025 
August 8,2025 

August 14.2025 

September 5, 2025 

September 13, 2025 
September 15, 2025 
October 4, 2025 

October 17, 2025 

November 14,2025 

December 1, 2025 

December 13, 2025 

December 15, 2025 
December 16, 2025 
Dec. 25 to Dec. 31,2025 
January 10, 2026 
January 13, 2026 
January 23, 2026 
January 25, 2026 

Fcbruary 14, 2026 
February 19, 2026 
March 2, 2026 

March 3 I. 2026 

LiiANAKYA SCHOO 
(13ed to CBSE 

F4/iLKi 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

