## CHANAKYA SCHOOL FAZILKA

## **ACADEMIC CALANDER 2025-26**

S. NO.	Assignment	Tentative Date
1	New session starts	April 1, 2025
2	World Health Day	April 8,2025
3	Celebration Baisakhi & Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	April 14, 2025
4	International Earth Day	April 22,2025
5	Labour Day	April 30,2025
6	Investiture Ceremony	May 2,2025
7	PTM & World No Tobacco Day	May 31, 2025
8	Summer Camp	June 1 & June 2,2025
9	Summer Break	June 1to June 30, 2025
10	World Environment Day	June 5, 2025
12	International Yoga Day	June 21, 2025
13	Exhibition of charts/Holidays Homework	July 1,2025
14	Periodic Test-1	July 7,2025
15	Kargil Vijay Diwas	July 26, 2025
16	PTM & Raksha Bandhan Competition	August 8,2025
17	Independence Day & Janamashtami Celebration	August 14,2025
18	Teachers Day Celebration	September 5, 2025
19	PTM & Hindi Diwas	September 13, 2025
20	Half Yearly Exam	September 15, 2025
21	PTM	October 4, 2025
22	Diwali Celebration	October 17, 2025
23	Master Chef	November 14,2025
24	World AIDS Day	December 1, 2025
25	PTM	December 13, 2025
26	Periodic Test-2	December 15, 2025
27	Vijay Diwas	December 16, 2025
28	Winter Break	Dec. 25 to Dec. 31, 2025
29	PTM	January 10, 2026
30	Lohri Celebration	January 13, 2026
31	Basant Panchami	January 23, 2026
32	Celebration of Republic Day	January 25, 2026
33	PTM	February 14, 2026
34	Oral Examination Begins	February 19, 2026
35	Annual Exams	March 2, 2026
36	Result	March 31, 2026

